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Order
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Order Number

Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

195700

10/04/2024

97327

D002

26/04/2024

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

RUCKSACK

R6101 Sevenoaks Rucksack in black made from
500x500d R-Pet (recycled bottles),padded laptop
compartment for 15.4 inch laptop , zipped front pocket,

elasticated side drinks holder and adjustable back straps.

100 x Printed white with the Ricoh logo to one position
100 x printed with the PFU logo to one position
Available in BLACK only

AS PREVIOUSLY SUPPLIED ON ORDER 192605

200

£11.27/

£2,254.00

EORI: GB860601741000

Delivery Address

Andy Cowling/Sheitlan Man

Marketing

PFU, a Ricoh Company
Belmont, Belmont Rd
Uxbridge, Middlesex

UB8 1HE United Kingdom

Order Value

£2,254.00

Raised by Catherine Laws please send any queries to Catherine.laws@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.

Andy Cowling/Sheitlan Man 020 8606 4411
Contact Email: sheitlan.man.pfu@fujitsu.com



