

Europe

Dowlis Inspired Branding Ltd Unit 2 Woking 8 | Forsyth Road Woking | Surrey | GU21 5SB | UK sales@dowlis.com | www.dowliseu.com +44 (0) 300 303 3545 Registered Office: As above. Registered in England No. 1179852

Melanie Lee **Bagco Limited** Unit 3 **Churchill Court Hortons Way** Westerham Kent TN16 1BT Great Britain

Purchase Order

Telephone: 01959560500 01959 563034 Fax:

Page: 1

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Job Your Account Reference	
195700	10/04/2024	97327	D002	26/04/2024

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
UCKSACK	R6101 Sevenoaks Rucksack in black made from 500x500d R-Pet (recycled bottles),padded laptop compartment for 15.4 inch laptop, zipped front pocket, elasticated side drinks holder and adjustable back straps. 100 x Printed white with the Ricoh logo to one position 100 x printed with the PFU logo to one position Available in BLACK only AS PREVIOUSLY SUPPLIED ON ORDER 192605	200	£11.27 /	£2,254.0

Delivery Address Andy Cowling/Sheitlan Man

Marketing

PFU, a Ricoh Company Belmont, Belmont Rd Uxbridge, Middlesex UB8 1HE United Kingdom Order Value

£2,254.00

Raised by Catherine Laws please send any queries to Catherine.laws@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.

Andy Cowling/Sheitlan Man 020 8606 4411 Contact Email: sheitlan.man.pfu@fujitsu.com